Specifications
• Fully solid state electronic circuit.
• Intrinsically safe, approved for Zone 0
• Fully weather sealed to IP66
• Weights & Measures approved
Electrical Certification Parameters Safe Zone Parameters
Input Ui = 26.6V, Ii = 660mA,
Pi = 1.2W, Ci = 1.14μF, Li = 0mH

Key Features
Specifications
Ordering Information
ERP200  Electronic meter remote pulser.
Associated Equipment
• DFV100: Register for use in zone 1 hazardous locations.
• DFV100H: Register with heated display (for non-hazardous locations).
• DFV103: Level Gauging CPU for use in zone 1 hazardous locations.
• DFV101: Combined register & level gauging CPU for use in zone 1 hazardous
locations.
• DFV100-18: DFV Top mount bracket to suit  various meters.
KITS TOP MOUNT
• EPM200-3Z Meter kit for electronic remote pulser to top mount to Neptune meter
• EPM200-4Z Meter kit for electronic remote pulser to top mount to Sampi & Lc
meters WITH calibrator
• EPM200-7Z Meter kit for electronic remote pulser to top mount to Lc meters NO
calibrator (to suit Lc meter with old style drive)
• EPM200-9Z Meter kit for electronic remote pulser to top mount to Lc meters NO
calibrator (to suit Lc meter with hexagon drive)
• EPM200-5Z Meter kit for electronic remote pulser to top mount to SBM meters
• EPM200-6Z Meter kit for electronic remote pulser to top mount to Smith meters
KITS DIRECT MOUNT
• EPM100-3Z Meter kit for electronic remote pulser to direct mount to Lc meters
• EPM100-4Z Meter kit for electronic remote pulser to direct mount to SBM meters
• EPM100-7Z Meter kit for electronic remote pulser to direct mount to Sampi meters